
Year National Industrial Associate Total in % In number

2000 78 69 28 175

2001 77 71 33 181 +3,43% + 6

2002 74 78 36 188 +3,87% + 7

2003 70 69 31 170 -9,57% -18

2004 70 73 30 173 +1,76% + 3

2005 73 78 37 188 +8,67% + 15

2006 74 81 39 194 +3,19% + 6

2007 72 80 41 193 -0,52% -1

2008 72 87 45 204 +5,70% + 11

2009 73 100 45 218 +6,86% + 14

2010 74 98 47 219 +0,46% + 1

2011 75 104 48 227 +3,65% + 8

2012 77 101 46 224 -1,32% -3

2013 77 105 49 231 +3,13% + 7

2014 75 112 54 241 +4,33% + 10

2015 78 118 56 252 +4,56% + 11

2016 82 127 57 266 +5,56% + 14

2017 84 134 61 279 +4,89% + 13

2018 85 147 63 295 +5,73% + 16

2019 87 146 67 300 +1,69% + 5

2020 88 155 72 315 +5,00% + 15 08/09/22 by LM

2021 90 156 74 320 +1,59% + 5

2022 93 156 78 327 +2,19% + 7
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